Resultat for stracka B start - B mal

150 km

3

Name
Gabriel Kihl
Jonatan Bejmar
Sebastian Pettersson
Pontus Karlsson
Kristian Ek
Philip Landstrém
Kristian Floresjo
Erik Pettersson
9  Patrik Moris
10 Tomas Norman
11 Lennart Holmer
12 Robert Lipskog
13 Mikael Nilsson
14 Harvey Anturi Bustos
15 Mikael Bjérklund
16 Tomas Kristoffersson
17 Niclas Boberg
18 Mauricio Mella
19 Per Westlund
20 Mats Berglund
21 Stefan Mann
22 Per Wahlund
23 Dan Sjursvens
24 Johan Zetterstrom
25 Erika Anturi
26 Andreas Vestlund
27  Artur Vilela
28 Erik Sund
29 Magnus Evesund Landstréom
30 Hakan Olander
31 Leif Bjorkman
32 Peter Berglund
33 Svante Lennartsson
34 Ulf Hérmander
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Club
Borlange CK

Finspangs CA

Terrible Tuesday Athletic Club

Carba

Attaquer
Borlange CK
Dalasvetssmide
Lima IF
Gogagaski
Gogagaski

Le Peloton Bolanche
Sifferbo

Le Peloton Bolanche
Le Peloton Bolanche
Strangnas Cykelklubb
Borlange ck

TEAM KBK BIKES CK
Borlange CK

Dalregementet

Team Utesport
KBK BIKE

TEAM KBK BIKES CK

Bib
9007
9013
9035
9033
9014
9027
9032
9005
9023
9030
9016
9037
9020
9008
9019
9034
9021
9018
9025
9036
9028
9024
9003
9012
9006
9001
9002
9004
9017
9009
9015
9026
9029
9031

Time
00:00:18.4
00:00:18.5
00:00:21.2
00:00:21.6
00:00:22.0
00:00:22.7
00:00:24.7
00:00:24.9
00:00:25.8
00:00:26.5
00:00:29.5
00:00:29.6
00:00:29.7
00:00:33.5
00:00:35.0
00:00:35.9
00:00:36.7
00:00:37.2
00:00:37.5
00:00:37.8
00:00:38.2
00:00:40.0
00:00:43.1
00:00:44.7
00:00:46.6
00:00:48.7
00:00:49.5
00:00:50.2
00:00:50.7
00:00:53.1
00:01:03.6
00:01:06.6
00:01:22.4
00:01:23.3



